
Chairman's Schedule 
July 2021 

 
 

Thursday, July 1, 2021 
11:00 AM Meeting w/Dr. Jorg Kukies, State Secretary,  

German Federal Ministry of Finance and Dr. 
Thomas Dohrn, Counselor of Finance, 
Embassy of the Federal Republic of 
Germany, Washington, DC 

 
11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
            1:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
  

  2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

Friday, July 2, 2021 
      
 Monday, July 5, 2021 
                                     Federal Holiday- Independence Day     
 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021         
 
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 
            4:00 PM Meeting w/Nicole Elam, President & CEO, 

National Bankers Association  
 
            4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, July 8, 2021 
            10:30 AM Meeting w/staff  
 
            1:00 PM Meeting w/staff   
 
Friday, July 9, 2021 
 
Monday, July 12, 2021 
            9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
            10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
            12:00 PM Meeting w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, 

President & CEO, Independent Community 
Bankers of America   

 



            2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
            5:00 PM Call w/ Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, 

Federal Reserve Board, Michael Hsu, 
Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office 
of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)   

              
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 

10:00 AM Call w/Yury Isaev, General Director, 
International Association of Deposit Insurers 
and Nikolay Evstratenko, Director of 
International Affairs, State Corporation 
Deposit Insurance Agency, Russia 

 
10:30 AM  Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff   

 
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 

      9:30 AM Federal Financial Institutions Examination 
Council 

 
      12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
      2:00 PM Meeting w/Florida Bankers Association  
 
      3:45 PM Call w/James Gorman, CEO, Morgan 

Stanley 
 

Thursday, July 15, 2021 
8:00 AM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of 

the Currency, OCC and Lael Brainard, 
Governor, Federal Reserve Board  

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 

            12:30 PM     Remarks:  Missouri Bankers Association  

            2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff  

Friday, July 16, 2021 
           10:00 AM     Financial Stability Oversight Council   
    

1:30 PM     Speaker: Smoketree Innovation Roundtable 



       
           3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff  
  
Monday, July 19, 2021 
        9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM Call w/Dave Uejio, Acting Director, 
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau 

 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Indiana Bankers Association  
 

        3:00 PM     U.S. Treasury Principals Level Meeting  
    

Tuesday, July 20, 2021 
            10:00 AM     FDIC Board Meeting  
 

11:30 AM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of 
the Currency, OCC 

 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Eric Cantor, Vice Chairman & 

Managing Director, Moelis & Company  
 

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 
1:00 PM  Meeting w/FDIC Minority Depository 

Institution Subcommittee 
       

 Thursday, July 22, 2021 
            9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/FDIC Community Banking 
Advisory Committee   

 
 Friday, July 23, 2021 
            10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
            11:00 AM Call w/John Berrigan, Director-General, 

European Commission  
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
            2:00 PM Meeting w/staff       
 



  
Monday, July 26, 2021 
            9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
            10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
           
            4:00 PM Financial Crimes Enforcement Network 

Interagency Principals Meeting 
       
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 

   10:00 AM Meeting w/staff  
 
   1:00 PM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of 

the Currency, OCC 
 
   2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
   3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 
 
Thursday, July 29, 2021 
      10:15 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 1:30 PM     Meeting w/staff   
 
            3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

       
Friday, July 30, 2021 
          

 


